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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 10.00

+ Thüler Louis (2011) 10.00

 
1 Zeller Loris (2011) 10.00

+ Aebischer Robin (2011) 10.00

 
1 Wyss Laurin (2011) 10.00

+ Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Frey Tobias (2011) 10.00

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00
+ Roth Kevin (2010) 10.00

1 Strebel Lukas (2011) 10.00
+ Brachem Julian (2011) 10.00

1 a Schlup Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 10.00

1 b Schenk Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Rihs Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 Peter Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Huwiler Livio (2010) 10.00

1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Schaar Emilian (2010) 10.00

1 Künzi Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 10.00

1 Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 10.00
+ Bircher Ted (2011) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 10.00
+ Kündig Kevin (2010) 10.00

1 Dolder Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Wenger Jayden (2010) 10.00

1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Käser Matteo (2011) 9.75

1 a Sutter Julian (2010) 9.75
+ Ruch Ivo (2010) 9.75

1 b Suter Moritz (2011) 9.75
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 9.75

1 c Stucki Thomas (2010) 9.75
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75

1 a Rolli Marc (2010) 9.75
+ Kurth Gabriel (2010) 9.75

1 b Portenier David (2010) 9.75
+ Trachsel Livio (2010) 9.75

1 Kropf Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 a Hiestand Yanis (2011) 9.75
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 9.75

1 b Hess Fionn (2011) 9.75
+ Stoller Benjamin (2011) 9.75

1 a Gallus Ben (2011) 9.75
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 9.75

1 b Flury Matthias (2010) 9.75
+ Althaus Benjamin (2010) 9.75

1 Burkhalter Dan (2010) 9.75
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 9.75

1 Bohren Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 9.75

1 Beer Aaron (2011) 9.75
+ Béguelin Michel (2011) 9.75

1 Locher Kilian (2011) 9.00
- Burren Joel (2011) 9.00

1 Burren Joel (2011) 9.00
- Locher Kilian (2011) 9.00

1 a Stoller Benjamin (2011) 8.75
o Hess Fionn (2011) 8.75

1 b Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 8.75
o Bohren Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.75
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.75

1 Béguelin Michel (2011) 8.75
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.75

1 Wyssen Kari (2010) 8.50
o Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50

1 Wenger Jayden (2010) 8.50
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

1 a Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 b Trachsel Livio (2010) 8.50
o Portenier David (2010) 8.50

1 Thüler Louis (2011) 8.50
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

1 a Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

1 Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50
o Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50

1 a Roth Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

1 b Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 a Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

1 b Kündig Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 c Käser Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 d Huwiler Livio (2010) 8.50
o Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 a Frey Tobias (2011) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 b Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 8.50
o Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 Brachem Julian (2011) 8.50
o Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50

1 Bircher Ted (2011) 8.50
o Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.50

1 Althaus Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50

1 Aebischer Robin (2011) 8.50
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Zindel Gian (2013) 10.00

+ Tobler Lars (2013) 10.00

 
1 Zbinden Kilian (2012) 10.00

+ Meier Yaron (2012) 10.00

 
1 a Wiget Thilo (2013) 10.00

+ Santschi Emilio (2013) 10.00

1 b von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 10.00
+ Roth Matthias (2013) 10.00

1 Rohn Lukas (2013) 10.00
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00

1 Lüthi Simon (2013) 10.00
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 10.00

1 Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 10.00
+ Gerber Nik (2012) 10.00

1 Kammer Joel (2012) 10.00
+ Schwarz Fabian (2012) 10.00

1 a Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 10.00
+ Blaser Janis (2013) 10.00



Statistische Tabelle
(nach einem Gang)

61. Jungschwingertag
Attiswil, 24.09.2023

Niederbipp ©2023 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 24.09.2023 16:28 Seite 2/3

1 b Gfeller Levin (2013) 10.00
+ Staub Yanis (2013) 10.00

1 Flükiger Jan (2012) 10.00
+ von Atzigen Marius (2012) 10.00

1 Tschiemer Jan (2013) 9.75
+ Anderegg Levin (2012) 9.75

1 a Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.75
+ Bader Damian (2012) 9.75

1 b Schenk Elias (2013) 9.75
+ Gerber Jan (2013) 9.75

1 Nussbaumer Nicola (2012) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 9.75

1 a Marchon Fabian (2012) 9.75
+ Fahrni Remo (2012) 9.75

1 b Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Florian (2012) 9.75

1 c Liechti Michael (2013) 9.75
+ Wenger Noa (2013) 9.75

1 Ledermann David (2013) 9.75
+ Bucheli Jann (2013) 9.75

1 a Hemund Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Studer Andrin (2013) 9.75

1 b Häusler Tobias (2012) 9.75
+ Lanz Rafael (2012) 9.75

1 Suter Leo (2012) 9.00
- Steffen Adrian (2012) 9.00

1 Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 9.00
- Binggeli Dario (2012) 9.00

1 Binggeli Dario (2012) 9.00
- Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 9.00

2 a Wyss Juri (2013) 8.75
- Strebel Elias (2013) 8.75

2 b Strebel Elias (2013) 8.75
- Wyss Juri (2013) 8.75

2 c Steffen Adrian (2012) 8.75
- Suter Leo (2012) 8.75

1 a Schär Mika (2012) 8.75
- Iseli Julian (2012) 8.75

1 b Liechti Simon (2012) 8.75
- Krautter Matis (2012) 8.75

1 c Krautter Matis (2012) 8.75
- Liechti Simon (2012) 8.75

1 d Iseli Julian (2012) 8.75
- Schär Mika (2012) 8.75

1 e Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.75
- Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.75

1 Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.75
o Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.75
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.75

1 Anderegg Levin (2012) 8.75
o Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.75

1 Fahrni Remo (2012) 8.50
- Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 Wenger Noa (2013) 8.50
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50

1 von Atzigen Marius (2012) 8.50
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

1 Tobler Lars (2013) 8.50
o Zindel Gian (2013) 8.50

1 a Studer Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50

1 b Staub Yanis (2013) 8.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50

1 Schwarz Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50

1 Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50
o Rohn Lukas (2013) 8.50

1 Roth Matthias (2013) 8.50
o von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 8.50

1 Meier Yaron (2012) 8.50
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 a Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Nicola (2012) 8.50

1 b Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50

1 Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50

1 a Gerber Nik (2012) 8.50
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

1 b Gerber Jan (2013) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.50

1 Bucheli Jann (2013) 8.50
o Ledermann David (2013) 8.50

1 Blaser Janis (2013) 8.50
o Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 8.50

1 Bader Damian (2012) 8.50
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Zaugg Marco (2015) 10.00

+ Bably Maleek (2015) 10.00

 
1 Tschiemer Marco (2015) 10.00

+ Bürgi Nino (2015) 10.00

 
1 Suter Ivo (2014) 10.00

+ Zbinden Damian (2015) 10.00

1 Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 10.00
+ Bürgi Benjamin (2014) 10.00

1 Rickli Finn (2015) 10.00
+ Glauser Ben (2015) 10.00

1 Lauper Damian (2014) 10.00
+ Affolter Mael (2014) 10.00

1 Kropf Daniel (2014) 10.00
+ De Vries Sem (2015) 10.00

1 Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 10.00
+ Hartmann Janosch (2015) 10.00

1 Dufaux Liam (2015) 10.00
+ Hirschi Manuel (2015) 10.00

1 Burger Adrian (2015) 10.00
+ Brunner Lionel (2014) 10.00

1 Widmer Noah (2014) 9.75
+ Lüthi Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 Steiner Aaron (2014) 9.75
+ Othmann Sean (2014) 9.75

1 Ryser Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 9.75

1 Roth Niclas (2014) 9.75
+ Häberli Leo (2014) 9.75

1 Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 9.75
+ Gerber Yorick (2014) 9.75

1 Ledermann Elias (2014) 9.75
+ Gasser Dilan (2014) 9.75

1 Kummer Gian (2015) 9.75
+ De Vries Mick (2015) 9.75

1 a Krebs Jason (2015) 9.75
+ Schwab Artur (2015) 9.75

1 b Kaufmann Finn (2014) 9.75
+ Staub Jorès (2014) 9.75

1 a Grogg Lenn (2015) 9.75
+ Ledermann Fabrice (2015) 9.75

1 b Gerber Kilian (2015) 9.75
+ De Vries Mick (2015) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 9.75
+ Rüfli Florian (2014) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 9.75
+ Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 9.75

1 Brunner Morice (2014) 9.75
+ Schnegg Mika (2014) 9.75

1 Bessire Loris (2015) 9.75
+ Grossenbacher Lionel (2015) 9.75

1 Graber Jan (2014) 9.00
- Ferreira Noa (2014) 9.00

1 Ferreira Noa (2014) 9.00
- Graber Jan (2014) 9.00

1 Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.50
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

1 Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50

1 Staub Jorès (2014) 8.50
o Kaufmann Finn (2014) 8.50

1 a Schwab Artur (2015) 8.50
o Krebs Jason (2015) 8.50

1 b Schnegg Mika (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Morice (2014) 8.50

1 Rüfli Florian (2014) 8.50
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50
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1 Othmann Sean (2014) 8.50
o Steiner Aaron (2014) 8.50

1 Lüthi Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Widmer Noah (2014) 8.50

1 Ledermann Fabrice (2015) 8.50
o Grogg Lenn (2015) 8.50

1 Hirschi Manuel (2015) 8.50
o Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.50

1 a Hebeisen Christian (2014) 8.50
o Ryser Luca (2014) 8.50

1 b Hartmann Janosch (2015) 8.50
o Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 8.50

1 c Häberli Leo (2014) 8.50
o Roth Niclas (2014) 8.50

1 a Grossenbacher Lionel (2015) 8.50
o Bessire Loris (2015) 8.50

1 b Glauser Ben (2015) 8.50
o Rickli Finn (2015) 8.50

1 Gerber Yorick (2014) 8.50
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50

1 Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

1 a De Vries Sem (2015) 8.50
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50

1 b De Vries Mick (2015) 8.50
o Kummer Gian (2015) 8.50

1 c Bürgi Nino (2015) 8.50
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50

1 d Bürgi Benjamin (2014) 8.50
o Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 8.50

1 Brunner Lionel (2014) 8.50
o Burger Adrian (2015) 8.50

1 Bably Maleek (2015) 8.50
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50

1 Affolter Mael (2014) 8.50
o Lauper Damian (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 10.00

+ Heiniger Andre (2009) 10.00

 
1 Sommer Mael (2008) 10.00

+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 10.00

+ Girod Adrien (2009) 10.00

1 b Niederberger Nils (2008) 10.00
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 10.00

1 c Messerli Robin (2009) 10.00
+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 10.00

1 Jordi Mauro (2009) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 10.00

1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Nico (2009) 10.00

1 Fiechter Samuel (2009) 10.00
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00
+ Zeller Ianis (2008) 10.00

1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00

2 Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 9.75
+ Huber Flavio (2009) 9.75

1 a Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.75
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75

1 b Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 9.75
+ Schär Nils (2009) 9.75

1 c Sutter Marco (2008) 9.75
+ Rytz Adrian (2008) 9.75

1 Seematter Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Sutter Turi (2009) 9.75

1 Ruch Tim (2009) 9.75
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75

1 Mathys Sebastian (2009) 9.75
+ Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 9.75

1 a Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.00
- Nyffeler Luca (2009) 9.00

1 b Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.00
- Friedli Simon (2009) 9.00

1 Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.00
- Gisler Timo (2009) 9.00

1 Nyffeler Luca (2009) 9.00
- Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.00

1 a Gisler Timo (2009) 9.00
- Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.00

1 b Friedli Simon (2009) 9.00
- Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.00

1 Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75
- Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.75

1 Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.75
- Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.75

1 a Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 b Ulrich Marco (2008) 8.50
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 a Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 8.50
o Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50

1 b Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

1 Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 a Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 8.50
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50

1 b Schär Nils (2009) 8.50
o Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 8.50

1 Rytz Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

1 a Oberli Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 b Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50

1 Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

1 Huber Flavio (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 Heiniger Andre (2009) 8.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 Girod Adrien (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Nico (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.50


